
 

 

Class of 2028-H 
2026 – 2027 Academic Calendar 

 
 
 
 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 1 – 2026 
 

Orientation to DPT Program May 28 - May 29 
Summer semester begins Monday, June 1 
Last day to drop/add Friday, June 5 
Program Holiday Friday, June 19 
Campus Holiday Friday, July 3 
Immersion Sunday July 5-Saturday July 11 
Immersion Sunday August 9-Saturday August 15 
Summer semester ends Saturday, August 15 
Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, August 19 
Break August 17-21 

 
FALL SEMESTER 1 – 2026 

 
Fall semester begins Monday, August 24 
Last day to drop/add Friday, September 4 

                Campus Holiday Monday, September 7 
Immersion/ICE I Monday October 5-Wednesday October 14 
Campus Holiday November 26 – 27 
Immersion/ICE I Tuesday Dec 1-Friday Dec 11 (tentative) 
Fall semester ends Friday, December 18 
Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, December 23 
Break December 21 – January 8, 2027 

 
SPRING SEMESTER 1 – 2027 

 
Spring semester begins Monday, January 11, 2027 
Campus Holiday Monday, January 18 

                Last day to drop/add Friday, January 22 
Campus Holiday Monday, February 15 
Immersion Monday February 22-Wednesday March 3 
Immersion Monday April 12-Wednesday April 21 
Break April 26 – 30 
Spring semester ends Friday, May 21 
Final grades due (noon) Wednesday, May 26 


